
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 3
Kattevenia 28.12.2024

K.O.L.

Sandro GRASSO
K.O.L.
Course : SD
Distance : 4080m
Time : 0:43:42 (10'43"/km)

8/39 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Thomas VAN DER KLEIJ 0:26:17
2. Bert VAN RILLAER 0:36:17
3. Pim VAN DER WIJK 0:38:04

1. 137 00:05:11 407m 12'44"/km
2. 154 00:02:28 00:07:39 247m 9'59"/km
3. 155 00:01:04 00:08:43 86m 12'24"/km
4. 161 00:04:44 00:13:27 476m 9'57"/km
5. 169 00:05:42 00:19:09 540m 10'33"/km
6. 171 00:03:32 00:22:41 303m 11'40"/km
7. 174 00:03:34 00:26:15 253m 14'06"/km
8. 180 00:04:58 00:31:13 333m 14'55"/km
9. 182 00:01:40 00:32:53 159m 10'29"/km

10. 190 00:03:43 00:36:36 403m 9'13"/km
11. 191 00:01:33 00:38:09 141m 11'00"/km
12. 198 00:03:51 00:42:00 421m 9'09"/km
13. 200 00:01:02 00:43:02 136m 7'36"/km
14. 999 00:00:40 00:43:42 104m 6'25"/km
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